NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

)ate of Notificatio	n (1)	(Fursu				Owner/Operator	The second secon	and	P (A)	P	П	7 / F			
1/13/2017		eve E			3.57	110)-	EG	E	<u>U</u>	WE					
Agencies Notified	Street Address														
[]EPA	Type Notifi							Challegery Commence of the Com	JAN	1 2	5 2	017			
[]DEP		ication	City	, State	Zip	Code				-	7 6	.017			
[X]DOL	[]Amende	đ				NJ,07040			DEGE						
[X]DOH	Notif	ication		of Cont	- 00		ASBESTOS CONTROL Telephone Number LICENSING								
	[]EMERGE	NCY					retepho	ne Number	LI	JLIV	SHVC	<i></i>			
[]DCA	[]Cancel	lation		Steve Beal											
			*			INFORMATION									
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatemen	t is Taki	ng Pl	ace (3)			Type of Faci	lity (4)							
Steve Beal							[]School								
Street Address								pter 8 (Other (i.e., privat							
								, homes, etc.				117			
lity (5)		County	(6)		Cor	inty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floor	s Bl	dg.					
Maplewood		Essex			855.353	TATE USE ONLY)	1650	2		94					
							Current Use	(Prior if bei	ng den	nolis	shed)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm hired b	y Buildin	g As	CM No.		Name of Abate	ment Contracto	or (9)							
)wner (8)						AZTECH M	IANAGEMEN'I	f, Inc.							
Street Address						Street Addres	s								
						86 Chris	topher St	٤.							
Lity, State, Zip Co	de					City, State,	Zip Code		0-0-0-0-0						
						Montclai	r, NJ 070	142							
Project Manager for	Monitoring		8 5	ne Numb	er	Telephone Num			cense		oer				
		N	/A			(973)744	-8800	34	0037	1					
Scheduled Start Date		hed. Comp				Name of OSHA	Monitor								
		3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -	23	2017	7	N/A									
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abateme	nt (Check	-	one)	-	Street Addres	s								
[X]Facility Clo of Abatemen		During Er	tire	Period											
[]Abatement Pe	erformed Outs			Facilit	y	City, State,	Zip Code					-			
Hours - Desc []other - Desc				cript»											
cope of Work (Check						Ш			-						
			**1 D				Containment w	ith Negative	Pressu	ire					
[X]≥3 sf or []>160 sf	_		107	ovation olition			Enclosure -bag Procedure	e							
			To			[]Non-F	riable Proced	ure							
Location	n of		Is			Description	on of		Aba	teme	nt T	E			
Asbestos-Con		1	Normally Used			Asbestos-Con		Amount	R	R	C	N C			
Material TO BE AB				nance/		Material (i.e., thermal		(Specify SF or	M	P	A P	L			
In Faci			ustod aff		in	sulation, surf	acing, VAT,	LF)	VA	A	S	S			
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		or other misce	IIaneous)		L	R	L	R			
3asement			x	Was	sh and Cle	an	90 LF	X							
Name of Registered N				Waste ID No.	1 83336	bic Yards Waste 0.5	_	istered Landf		T37/	_				
AZTECH MANAG	chent, I		704				3 15	a Enterpr	ıse	TN	_				
ity, State	07042					sposal Date	City, State		_ ^ ^	600	,				
Montclair, NJ	0/042				1	01/24/2017	waynesh	ourg, Ohi	0 44	688	3				
Completed By (Print	or Type) T	itle				Signature	1'-1		Date		-				
Constantine V	ivian E	Preside	ent			1/ -	Televi	/	1/13/	2017	7				
						- II M	no well	11		4					

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification	on (1)	(FULS				Owner/Operator			EC	F	; \//-	
1/13/2017			Courtney Redfern							1 U U		
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion	Stre	Street Address								
[]EPA	[X]Initial								ij JA	N 2	5 2017	
[]DEP	Notificat	ion	City	, State	a. Zip	Code						
[X]DOL	[]Amended		_			NJ,07042			ASBES	TOS	CONTR	
[X]DOH	Notificat	ion									NSING	
(25) 5: 114:11 2:3223231	[X] EMERGENCY			of Cor		edfern	76.	ne Number	T-1K			
[]DCA	[]Cancellati	on		ur cii	ey v	earern						
			1	FAC	ILITY :	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Wh		Taki	ng Pl	ace (3)		Type of Faci.	lity (4)				
Courtney Redi	fern						[]School	(K-12)				
Street Address								oter 8 (Oth				
								(i.e., priv , homes, et		omme	rcial	
							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors B	ldg.	Age	
City (5)	Co	unty	(6)			nty Code (7)	3,600	3		97		
Montclair	E	ssex	2		(ST	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing de	moli	shed)	
Name of Maritania						11-						
Name of Monitoring Owner (8)	Firm nired by Bu	illdin	g AS	CM No.			ment Contracto					
N/A							IANAGEMENT	, inc.				
Street Address						Street Addres		a'				
City Chats Riv C							topher St	••	-17			
City, State, Zip Co	ode					City, State,		112				
							r, NJ 070					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		lepho: /A	ne Numb	per	Telephone Num			License		ber	
21 11 12 1						(973)744			0037	1		
Scheduled Start Dat 01 14	e (10) Sched. 2017 01	Сощр	16	n Date		Name of OSHA	Monitor					
100 100	Year Mont	h i	Day	Year		N/A						
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Check	only	one)		Street Addres	s					
of Abatemen	osed/Vacated Duri	ng Er	itire	Period								
[]Abatement Pe	erformed Outside	of No	rmal	Facili	ty	City, State,	Zip Code					
	cribe: «OffHours I			ript»								
Scope of Work (Check												
[2]							Containment wi	th Negative	e Press	ure		
[X] <u>></u> 3 sf or []>160 sf		- 37	- 10 Toler	ovatior olitior		NEW EXPERT	Enclosure -bag Procedure	<u>.</u>				
			10751				riable Procedu					
Location	n of		Is ocati			Descriptio	n of		Aba	teme	nt Type	
Asbestos-Cor	ntaining	N	ormal Used			Asbestos-Cont		Amount	RE	R	NN	
Material TO BE AB		By Ma	Solel	y nance/		Material ((i.e., thermal		(Specify	Y M	E	C C A L P O	
In Faci:			ustod:		ins	sulation, surfa		LF)	Ā	A	SS	
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		or other miscel	llaneous)		A L	R	U U L R	
Basement				X	Boil	er Insula	tion	54 SQ F	TX	-	. E	
				f -			02011	01 00 1		1		
			-							-		
Name of Registered V	Waste Hauler	NJ	DEP V	Vaste	Cub	oic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Land	ifill	1		
AZTECH MANAG	EMENT, INC.			ID No.	1	Waste 1.5	Minerva			INC	C	
City, State		1	7040	,	Dis	posal Date	City, State	_				
Montclair, NJ	07042					1/17/2017	Waynesb	urg, Oh	io 44	688	3	
Completed By (Print Constantine V						Signature	4-1	. //	Date			
COMS CANCINE V	ivian Pres	-rde	IIIT			1/ 10	Triposcilico	Piller	1/13	/2017	l.	
								6				

Signature

Title

President

Completed By (Print or Type)

Constantine Vivian

Date

1/18/2017

1 / 20 / 17

Date of Notification (1)

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

EDENS

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

	11/04										
	D.E	G	E	\mathbb{V}	E						
		JAN	25	2017	The second second	U					
	ASBI		S CO ENSI	NTRO VG)L &						
	Telephone N	lumber									
(i.e., prives, etc.)	(Other than K vate and com										
eet 00	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age							
	r if being den I Stores ems	nolishe	d)								
382		W//									
	License No).									
	00300	250000									

						1								
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		Street	Address		ASBESTOS CONTRO							
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			21 0	Custom F	louse Street, Su	LICENSING							
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendme	nt#		City, S	tate, Zip C									
□ DCA	☐ Emergend			Bos	ton, MA	02110								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio			Name	of Contact			Telephone Numb	er					
	☐ Cancellati	on		Alys	sa Tortl	ani		-						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking Place	(3)			Type of Facility (4)							
Closter Shopping (Center	8			☐ School (K-12)									
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings,									
71 Vervalen St.					-	homes, etc.)	ivate and commen	Jai Du	numg	5,				
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	ae .				
Closter, NJ 07624							220,000	1		52				
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)					
Bergen							Vacant Reta	il Stores						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ing Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)							
Accredited Enviror			8 80	NA		Alliance Envi	ironmental Sys	tems						
Street Address		•				Street Address	-							
28 N. Pennell Rd.						550 East Uni	on St.							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode							
Media. PA 19063						West Chester, PA 19382								
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Tele	phone I	Vo	Telephone No. License No.								
Eric Sutherland	itoring r iiiii		1000000	0-891		610-701-9000)	00508						
Start Date (10)	l e	cheduled C	0.00		170,01500	Name of OSHA M		00000						
2 / 6 /	Total Control of the	3 /				AET	10111101							
Occupancy Status During						Street Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					28 N. Pennel	Road								
☐ Abatement Performed	(32)				cribe	City, State, Zip Co								
Time of Abatement: 7	AMPM	/ <u>3:30</u> PM	/	MA		Media, PA 19								
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply)													
	tat app.)/						tainment with Neg	ative Pressure						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 of or >260 lf			enovati emolitic	-		☐ Mini-End	closure g Procedure							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			, montre	/11				n-Friable Procedur	е					
		1:	Locat	ion					Abatement Type			уре		
Location	of		Norma		25.00	Description of			D	D	Ш	Ш		
Asbestos-Containing			ed Sole aintena			stos Containing Ma		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	nca	nclo		
TO BE ABA		11 233.53	todial		(1.6	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)			(12)			other miscellane			300		ate	· O		
		Yes	No	N/A										
Dollar Tree					VAT / N	lastic		10,320 SF						
Dollar Tree				\boxtimes	Drywali	I Joint Compour	nd	11,330 SF						
			П							П	П	П		
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				_		
Freehold Cartage	oto Haulei		1,500	lauler II		Waste	G.R.O.W.S					1		
				15939)	30	VENEZUE EN							
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	DΛ						
Freehold, NJ						TBD	Worrisville	ville, PA						
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title				Signature	Marie Date							
Mark Griffin		Estima	itor				KHH	1/20/17						
ASB-41	0.000	-	-0.000				VX 8/		1		/			

MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

D&S Proj. #: 17-27	0953	(Pursi		besto C 8:60	J s Abatement o and 12:120)		JAN	25	201	E 7	D		
Date of Notification (1) 0 1 / 2 0 / 1 7 Agencies Notified Type Notification Type	the es	state of degis	-00000-0-10-00000-0-10-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000-0-10-0000				ASBESTO LIC	S CO ENC!	NTR VG	OL 8	<u> </u>		
DEP Amended													
DOL Amendment #		ate, Zip Code											
DOH Emergency		Lawn, NJ 07 Contact	phone Numb	or									
justification)		priorie Num	JG1									
Cancellatio	n BAF	RBARA wilk	-										
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION	1		West -						
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place (3)					Type of Fac	cility (4) school (K - 1)	2)					
the estate of degisi							ubchapter 8		han k	(-12)			
Street Address				3-1-1-1		⋈∘	ther (Private	Comme		,			
							dgs./Homes,		В	ldg. A	ge		
City (5)	County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	Oquaio		7010		~g. r .;	3-		
The transfer or only				(Sta	te use only)	Current Us	se (Prior if be	ing den	nolish	ed)			
Fair Lawn Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	BERGEN		ASCM No.	Ц,	Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)	-						
, rame or montoning (min (mod b)	Diag. Office (0)		ASCIVITYO.		D & S RESTOR								
Street Address				-	Street Address	ATION, INC		-		_			
					20 California A	ve.							
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code								
					Paterson, NJ 07	7503							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n	Phone Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-345-8020			e Numi 01169					
Start Date (10)	I Cabad Cama	Jeties Deta /d	4		Name of OSHA Mon		-	01107					
Annual Control of Cont		letion Date (1	1)		D & S Restorat	ion, Inc.							
01/31/17	02/20/17			_	Street Address								
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL F	entire period of at of normal facility I	patement.		_	20 California A City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07								
Scope of Work (check all that appl						Full Containme	ent w/negativ	e press	ure		_		
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf \boxtimes \supseteq 160 sf or \ge 260 lf \square	Renovation Demolition					Mini-enclosure Glovebag prod Non-Exempte	e cedure			edure			
Location of	Is location norma		/				() 4.10 1.10	R	R	Е	E		
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	by maintenance/ staff(12)	custodiai			sbestos-containing	Amou	int cify SF or	e m	e p	n	n		
abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A	material (ACM)		LF)	ary or or	o v	a i	a p	L		
DACEMENIT			DIDE DICH	LATE	ON	83 I ft		e	-		<u></u>		
BASEMENT			PIPE INSU	LAII	OIN	03 111			H	屵	H		
						_		井	H	H	H		
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Hau 13506	1	ubic Yards of V yd.	Vaste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN,		ERECOVE	RY					
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503		Disposal D 02/01/1			City, State TULLYTOWN,	PA							
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESIDENT		Signature		1 TOLLTTOWN,	Date 01/20/2017							
.00 //	Do not use this fo	rm for achaeta	e licaneura ava	amntan	activities								

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Date of Noțification (Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)															
01 / 24		First Ene	First Energy F F F							1 1							
Agencies Notified	Type of N	lotifica	tion			Street Address 76 South Street							и с	, 4			
☐ EPA	l ype or i	Initia				City, State, Zip Code											
DEP		Amer				JAN							20	117			
☑ DOH	_		ndment			Contact			Telepho	ne N				1			
✓ DOL			rgency vellation	w/ justification	Jim Hals	еу											
		Canc	enation		ACILITY II	NFORMATI	ON		-	ASF				BOI &			
					AUILITTI	WI OKWIATI	ON		<u>į</u> ,		LIC	CENS	SING				
Name of Facility Whe	ere Abaten	nent is	Taking	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)										
Street Address						- 	School (F	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	than V 1	2)							
435 ROUTE 35						☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (I.e., private & commercial											
						bldgs., homes, etc.)											
	County (6 MONMOL			County Code	(7)	Square F	eet	# Of Floor	rs	Bui	ilding /	Age					
INCLUINCE	MOMMOC	ИΠ				Current I	Ico (Drior if	boing dom	valiahad)	ļ							
						Telephon		being den	oolished)								
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hirec	by Blo	dg. Owr	ner (8)	ASCM NO												
Environmental Health I																	
Environmental Health I Street Address	nvestigatio	ons					TAR CONTI	RACTING C	ROUP. IN	C.							
655 West Shore Trail						Street Ad	aress										
City, State, Zip Code						32 Willian	ns Parkway										
Sparta, NJ 07871							e, Zip Code							_			
Project Mngr. For Mo Dino Nappi	nitoring F	irm		Telephone Nu 212-682-9271	mber	1											
Sheduled Start Date (10)	Sched	d. Comr	Dietetion Date (1	11)	East Hanover, NJ 07036 Telephone Number License Number											
02 / 07	/17		02	10/	17	Trefephon	ic ivallibel		License	vuiiii	Del						
// /			/	/			84-8682				008	60					
Occupancy Status Du	iring Abat	ement	(Check	Only 1) tire Period of			<mark>OSHA M</mark> oni TAR CONTE		DOUD IN	0							
Abatement		tou bu	ing Li	are remod or		Street Ad		ACTING G	ROUP. IN	J.							
				Normal Facility													
Hours - Des							ns Parkway										
Other - Des	scribe:						e, Zip Code										
Scope of Work (Check	k All That	Apply)			the same of the same of	East Hanover, NJ 07036											
		202.50															
☐ Demolition ✓ >3sf or >3lf		L	V	Renovation		Full Containment with Negative Pressure											
≥160 sf or ≥					\exists	Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure											
128421 - 11 1	T. 1025 101					Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure											
Location of			Is														
Asbestos Contain	ning	28	ation	As		Description of Abosetos - Containing					Abatement Type R E E						
		30,000000000	mally		Material			Amount	E	R	i N		N				
TO BE ABATE	D	1,000	sed		e., therma			(Specify	M	Е	C)	C				
in Facility (13)			olely Main-			facing, VA [*] ellaneous)		SF or LF)	O V	P	A		L				
(10)			ance/		Julei IIIISC	enaneous)			A	A	F		o s				
		1,000,000,000	todial						Ĺ	R	ľ		U				
			ff (12)								L		R				
Exterior Telephone Pole			NO N/A	Transite Condu	it			20 LF			-		-				
2.25.70.10 1 010				. ransite condu				ZU LI	7	-	++	H	+	+			
											1		+				
lama of David	(+ ·			W IDEE III		1											
Name of Registered W NEWARK CARTING	aste Haul	er		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.		Name of F	Registered I	_andfill									
					of Waste	1.L.S.I.											
City, State					Disposal					-							
NEWARK, NJ					Date	BETHLEH	EM, PA 181	05									
Completed by (Print or	r Type)			Title			Signature				(r	afo					
	71-1				Signature					aid							
Steven Stiles Project Manager						Stematic 01/24						1/24/	17				